

Date : 29th December 2021

To : **China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.**
3 Anson Road, Springleaf Tower
#16-00
Singapore 079909

Attn. : Motor Claim Department Person In-Charge
Tel : 6389 6111 Fax : 6222 1033
Your Ref No.: GBF5152G

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Signature Of Jln Ahmad Ibrahim & Benoi Rd

Subject : Accident On 20/12/2021 @ 11:43hrs involving YP5660G & GBF5152G

Estimate Repair Bill For Vehicle No.:YP5660G

Parts:

S/n	Product Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount S\$
1	Side Guard R/H <i>bn /</i>	1 unit	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00 <i>1200</i>
2	Side Guard Support <i>bn / 0 pc</i>	1 set	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00 <i>120</i>
3	Tools Box <i>bn</i>	1 unit	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00 <i>550</i>
4	Tools Box Bracket <i>Xnn</i>	1 set	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00 <i>X</i>
5	Rear Aluminium Mudguard <i>cm</i>	1 unit	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00 <i>500</i>
6	Rear Mudflap <i>Xnn</i>	1 pc	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>X</i>
7	Hooklift Dull Chassis <i>repair</i>	1 set	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00 <i>XR</i>
8	Tyre Rear RH Outer <i>cut - 70% S/N</i>	1 pc	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00 <i>339.50</i>
SUB-TOTAL				\$ 10,195.00
Gst 7%				\$ 713.65
				\$ 10,908.65

Labour & Equipment use charge:

S/n	Product Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount S\$
1	Remove Damage, Refix Parts, Cut & Weld & Align To Position	1 job	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00 <i>2300</i>
2	Crane Service To Lift Hooklift In Order To Facilate Repair	1 job	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00 <i>X</i>
3	M.E Testing / Certify <i>photo Xnn</i>	1 job	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00 <i>X</i>
3	Spray Painting To Affected Area	1 job	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
SUB-TOTAL				\$ 6,600.00
Gst 7%				\$ 462.00
				\$ 7,062.00 <i>2600</i>

Parts \$ 10,908.65
Labour \$ 7,062.00
TOTAL \$ 17,970.65

Note: The above estimate does not include any hidden damage parts that is are not visible at the time of inspection. Any damage found after dismanting, we will advise you accordingly.

Remark: Contact Person : Michael Yeoh (Hp: 9679 4211) / Sunny Yeoh (Hp: 9662 1626)

JIT KEONG TRADING CO. PTE LTD

Authorised Signature

1777.50
339.50
45 \$4,000
2900.00
5017
20%
4013.60

Rasul
Hp 90010068
10 days
4/5
30/12/21 @ 1420
Rasul after repair